Semiconductor Group 1
4M x 36-Bit EDO - DRAM Module HYM364025S/GS-50/-60
• SIMM modules with 4 194 304 words by 36-Bit organization
for PC main memory applications
• Fast access and cycle time
50 ns access time
84 ns cycle time (-50 version)
60 ns access time

The speed of the module can be detected by the use of four presence detect pins.
The common I/O feature on the HYM 364025S/GS-50/-60 dictates the use of early write cycles.
Ordering Information
Type Ordering Code Package Description
HYM 364025S-50 on request L-SIM-72-12 EDO-DRAM Module
(access time 50 ns)
HYM 364025S-60 Q67100-Q2366 L-SIM-72-12 EDO-DRAM Module
(access time 60 ns)
HYM 364025GS-50 on request L-SIM-72-12 EDO-DRAM Module
(access time 50 ns)
HYM 364025GS-60 Q67100-Q2367 L-SIM-72-12 EDO-DRAM Module
(access time 60 ns)
Semiconductor Group 3
HYM 364025S/GS-50/-60
4M × 36-Bit EDO-Module
Pin Configuration
Pin Names
Presence Detect Pins